
UvA-DARE is a service provided by the library of the University of Amsterdam (https://dare.uva.nl)

UvA-DARE (Digital Academic Repository)

Cellular factors involved in HIV-1 replication

Rits, M.A.N.

Publication date
2009
Document Version
Final published version

Link to publication

Citation for published version (APA):
Rits, M. A. N. (2009). Cellular factors involved in HIV-1 replication. [Thesis, fully internal,
Universiteit van Amsterdam].

General rights
It is not permitted to download or to forward/distribute the text or part of it without the consent of the author(s)
and/or copyright holder(s), other than for strictly personal, individual use, unless the work is under an open
content license (like Creative Commons).

Disclaimer/Complaints regulations
If you believe that digital publication of certain material infringes any of your rights or (privacy) interests, please
let the Library know, stating your reasons. In case of a legitimate complaint, the Library will make the material
inaccessible and/or remove it from the website. Please Ask the Library: https://uba.uva.nl/en/contact, or a letter
to: Library of the University of Amsterdam, Secretariat, Singel 425, 1012 WP Amsterdam, The Netherlands. You
will be contacted as soon as possible.

Download date:09 Mar 2023

https://dare.uva.nl/personal/pure/en/publications/cellular-factors-involved-in-hiv1-replication(eed5f91d-116d-40f7-bcb0-78eafde556d9).html


 

 

Table of Contents 
 

1 General introduction 

2 Efficient transduction of simian cells by 

HIV-1-based lentiviral vectors that 

contain mutations in the capsid protein 

Mol Ther 2007;15:930-937 

3 Interaction of Cyclophilin A and Trim5 

with the HIV-1 capsid 

Submitted for publication 

4 The effect of Trim5 polymorphisms on the 

clinical course of HIV-1 infection 

PLoS Pathog 2008;4(2):e18 

5 Polymorphisms in the regulatory region of 

the cyclophilin A gene influence the 

susceptibility for HIV-1 infection 

PLoS ONE 2008;3(12):e3975 

6 The effect of type I interferons on HIV-1 

replication in monocyte derived 

macrophages 

Submitted for publication 

7 General discussion 

Summary 

Samenvatting 

Nawoord 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  9 

37 

 

 

 

61 

 

 

77 

 

 

101 

 

 

 

119 

 

 

 

139 

155 

161 

167 

 

   

  




