

## UvA-DARE (Digital Academic Repository)

### Cellular factors involved in HIV-1 replication

Rits, M.A.N.

Publication date 2009 Document Version Final published version

#### Link to publication

#### Citation for published version (APA):

Rits, M. A. N. (2009). *Cellular factors involved in HIV-1 replication*. [Thesis, fully internal, Universiteit van Amsterdam].

#### **General rights**

It is not permitted to download or to forward/distribute the text or part of it without the consent of the author(s) and/or copyright holder(s), other than for strictly personal, individual use, unless the work is under an open content license (like Creative Commons).

#### **Disclaimer/Complaints regulations**

If you believe that digital publication of certain material infringes any of your rights or (privacy) interests, please let the Library know, stating your reasons. In case of a legitimate complaint, the Library will make the material inaccessible and/or remove it from the website. Please Ask the Library: https://uba.uva.nl/en/contact, or a letter to: Library of the University of Amsterdam, Secretariat, Singel 425, 1012 WP Amsterdam, The Netherlands. You will be contacted as soon as possible.

# **Table of Contents**

1	General introduction	9
2	Efficient transduction of simian cells by	37
	HIV-1-based lentiviral vectors that	
	contain mutations in the capsid protein	
	Mol Ther 2007;15:930-937	
3	Interaction of Cyclophilin A and Trim $5\alpha$	61
	with the HIV-1 capsid	
	Submitted for publication	
4	The effect of Trim5 polymorphisms on the	77
	clinical course of HIV-1 infection	
	PLoS Pathog 2008;4(2):e18	
5	Polymorphisms in the regulatory region of	101
	the cyclophilin A gene influence the	
	susceptibility for HIV-1 infection	
	PLoS ONE 2008;3(12):e3975	
6	The effect of type I interferons on HIV-1	119
	replication in monocyte derived	
	macrophages	
	Submitted for publication	
7	General discussion	139
	Summary	155
	Samenvatting	161
	Nawoord	167